BID FORM (REVISED)

Revised Bid Form for Addendum No.1

Bid Form 
PROJECT TITLE: Roadway Improvements to NE 151 Street - Phase 1 PROJECT NO: 20240269-R 

IF THIS PROPOSAL IS ACCEPTED, THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO COMPLETE ALL WORK UNDER THIS CONTRACT WITHIN THREE HUNDRED FIVE 
(305) CALENDAR DAYS AFTER THE EFFECTIVE DATE ESTABLISHED IN THE *NOTICE TO PROCEED WITH CONTRACT WORK*. 

Item No Quantity Unit 

285-709 524.( S.Y. 

327-70-12 6,479.( S.Y. 

334-1-13 72.( TON 

334-2-13-2 1,067.( TON 

337-7-82 457.( TON 

400-0-11 241.C C.Y.

[...]

Page 2 of 13 

Revised Bid Form for Addendum No.1

Bid Form 
PROJECT TITLE: Roadway Improvements to NE 151 Street - Phase 1 PROJECT NO: 20240269-R 

IF THIS PROPOSAL IS ACCEPTED, THE UNDERSIGNED AGREES TO COMPLETE ALL WORK UNDER THIS CONTRACT WITHIN THREE HUNDRED FIVE 
(305) CALENDAR DAYS AFTER THE EFFECTIVE DATE ESTABLISHED IN THE *NOTICE TO PROCEED WITH CONTRACT WORK*. 

Item No Quantity Unit 

425-4(2) 2.( EA. 

425-6 4.( EA. 

425-73 2.( EA. 

425-82-01 35.( L.F. 

430-171-115 19.( L.F. 

430-171-118 202.C L.F. 

430-171-124 331.( L.F.